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Cover design by Anthony T. Peña

BFF Omaha, 
the Benson BID, and 

the Benson Creative District 
are excited to present the 

2023 Banner Project - 
showcasing 16 unique works of art 
installed on 32 street pole banners

 lining the streets of Benson.

Congratulations to the 
2023 Banner Project artists!! 

Anthony T. Peña
Bart Vargas
Bekah Jerde

Brooke Carpenter
C + C Mini Factory
Danielle Easdale
Eduardo Gardea

Jared Spence + Bill Sitzmann
Jenna Jaffery
Kaitlin Kratky
Kendra Limon

Lx
Maggie Costello

Nash Bellows 
Reagan D Pufall

Tim Guthrie 

  



1. Danielle Easdale // @deasdaleart
2. Tim Guthrie // @artsyfartsytim
3.  Kaitlin Kratky // @byeuphoriques
4.  Brooke Carpenter // @sadartdayz
5.  Nash Bellows // @nashbellowsart
6.  Anthony Peña // @1blackant
7.  Jenna Jaffery // @jennaj_art
8.  Maggie Costello // @maggiecostelloarts
9.   Reagan Pufall // reagandpufall.com
10.   Jared Spence + Bill Sitzmann
@jmspenceart  + @sitzmann

11. Bekah Jerde // @bobekah
12.  Bart Vargas // @bart_vargas
13.  Kendra Limon // @kendralimon
14.  Lx // @lxartworksig
15.   Eduardo Gardea // @_eduardogardea
16.  Anthony Peña // @1blackant
17.  Danielle Easdale // @deasdaleart
18.  Bekah Jerde // @bobekah
19.  Jenna Jaffery // @jennaj_art
20.  Brooke Carpenter // @sadartdayz
21.  Tim Guthrie // @artsyfartsytim
22.  Kaitlin Kratky // @byeuphoriques

23.  Kendra Limon // @kendralimon
24.  C + C Mini Factory // @ccminifactory
25.  Lx // @lxartworksig
26.   Eduardo Gardea // @_eduardogardea
27.  Nash Bellows // @nashbellowsart
28.  C + C Mini Factory // @ccminifactory
29.  Reagan Pufall // reagandpufall.com
30.  Maggie Costello // @maggiecostelloarts
31.  Jared Spence + Bill Sitzmann 
@jmspenceart  + @sitzmann
32.  Bart Vargas // @bart_vargas
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